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OP BIZANTINO (0403007B)
MASSAFRA - 19-06-2004 - 27-06-2004

Torneo OP BIZANTINO 0403007B

Luogo MASSAFRA  [Taranto - Puglia]
Periodo 19-06-2004 - 27-06-2004

Turni

Tipo Open Locali
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 100 ' x 40 ms + 40' + 30" ms
Arbitri DI GIULIO MASSIMO - 

Partecipanti 34

Sito Internet
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OP BIZANTINO (0403007B)
MASSAFRA - 19-06-2004 - 27-06-2004

Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

16 3N Calcagnile Alessandra    ITA EMI PR 1551 0 0 1965 F 106227

18 1N Caramia Antonio          ITA PUG TA 1802 0 0 1969 M 107909

34 NC Cassano Andrea           ITA EMI PR 1440 0 0 1973 M 123720

21 2N De Fazio Giovanni        ITA EMI MO 1634 0 0 1965 M 110397

31 NC De Pace Orlando          ITA EMI PC 1410 0 0 1979 M 121745

30 2N Del Mastro Marco         ITA PUG BA 1679 0 0 1970 M 120289

5 2N Di Bello Nicolo'         ITA PUG BA 1703 0 0 1987 M 104378

25 NC Dipace Nicolo' ITA PUG TA 1446 0 0 1991 M 113600

33 NC Donvito Giuseppe         ITA PUG TA 1371 0 0 1991 M 123719

6 M Ficco Corrado            ITA CAM NA 2090 0 0 1949 M 802883 104613

3 1N Fragni Enrico            ITA EMI BO 1811 0 0 1941 M 101586

23 3N Fuggiano Roberto         ITA PUG TA 1580 0 0 1991 M 113223

20 3N Garofalo Raffaele        ITA PUG BA 1498 0 0 1955 M 109816

8 CM Granaldi Alessandro      ITA PUG TA 2003 0 0 1979 M 105740

13 2N Greco Sara               ITA PUG BR 1589 0 0 1991 F 105823

19 2N Liuti Aldo               ITA PUG BR 1646 0 0 1966 M 109354

1 IM Ljubisavljevic Zivojin Z        SRB 2304 0 0 1941 M 902896

2 3N Malizia Antonio          ITA PUG BT 1580 0 0 1992 M

28 3N Marino Oscar             ITA PUG BA 1539 0 0 1971 M 115989

29 2N Milella Giuseppe         ITA PUG BA 1577 0 0 1958 M 117207

11 2N Milella Michele          ITA PUG TA 1559 0 0 1968 M 105815

17 CM Palma Antonio            ITA PUG BA 1926 0 0 1963 M 814423 107154

10 2N Pisani Daniele           ITA PUG TA 1769 0 0 1961 M 105806

32 2N Prencipe Gaetano AntonioITA PUG BA 0 0 1965 M 121940

4 3N Ruggiero Mauro           ITA PUG BA 1505 0 0 1987 M 104365

24 3N Sasso Corrado            ITA PUG TA 1541 0 0 1992 M 113226

22 3N Sasso Giulio             ITA PUG TA 1539 0 0 1989 M 113222

26 2N Saviano Sabato           ITA PIE BI 1604 0 0 1955 M 114084

12 1N Simone Leo               ITA PUG BR 1742 0 0 1956 M 105817

9 2N Smiraglia Mario          ITA PUG TA 1694 0 0 1967 M 105805

27 2N Tasso Giovanni           ITA PUG BR 1529 0 0 1966 M 115411

15 M Tommasini Enzo           ITA TOS AR 2128 0 0 1959 M 804789 105869

14 2N Troso Alessandro         ITA PUG TA 1571 0 0 1989 M 105824

7 2N Vatta Marino             ITA PIE AL 1664 0 0 1940 M 104629
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OP BIZANTINO (0403007B)
MASSAFRA - 19-06-2004 - 27-06-2004

Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

16 3N Calcagnile Alessandra    ITA 1551 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1965 F 106227

18 1N Caramia Antonio          ITA 1802 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1969 M 107909

34 NC Cassano Andrea           ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1973 M 123720

21 2N De Fazio Giovanni        ITA 1634 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1965 M 110397

31 NC De Pace Orlando          ITA 1410 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1979 M 121745

30 2N Del Mastro Marco         ITA 1679 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1970 M 120289

5 2N Di Bello Nicolo'         ITA 1703 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1987 M 104378

25 NC Dipace Nicolo' ITA 1446 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1991 M 113600

33 NC Donvito Giuseppe         ITA 1371 0 0.00 0.00 0 -69 0 1991 M 123719

3 1N Fragni Enrico            ITA 1811 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1941 M 101586

23 3N Fuggiano Roberto         ITA 1580 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1991 M 113223

20 3N Garofalo Raffaele        ITA 1498 0 0.00 0.00 0 -54 0 1955 M 109816

8 CM Granaldi Alessandro      ITA 2003 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1979 M 105740

13 2N Greco Sara               ITA 1589 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1991 F 105823

19 2N Liuti Aldo               ITA 1646 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1966 M 109354

2 3N Malizia Antonio          ITA 1580 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1992 M

28 3N Marino Oscar             ITA 1539 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1971 M 115989

29 2N Milella Giuseppe         ITA 1577 0 0.00 0.00 0 63 0 1958 M 117207

11 2N Milella Michele          ITA 1559 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1968 M 105815

10 2N Pisani Daniele           ITA 1769 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1961 M 105806

4 3N Ruggiero Mauro           ITA 1505 0 0.00 0.00 0 75 0 1987 M 104365

24 3N Sasso Corrado            ITA 1541 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1992 M 113226

22 3N Sasso Giulio             ITA 1539 0 0.00 0.00 0 -54 0 1989 M 113222

26 2N Saviano Sabato           ITA 1604 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1955 M 114084

12 1N Simone Leo               ITA 1742 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1956 M 105817

9 2N Smiraglia Mario          ITA 1694 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1967 M 105805

27 2N Tasso Giovanni           ITA 1529 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1966 M 115411

14 2N Troso Alessandro         ITA 1571 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1989 M 105824

7 2N Vatta Marino             ITA 1664 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1940 M 104629
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